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CONTACTS & OFFICIAL SERVICE PARTNERS

NBAA

INDOOR EXHIBITS Amanda Dumont

Sarah Kurusz, CEM Tel: (864) 373-1168

Mobile: (202) 802-0318 Mobile: (773) 617-4356
Email: skurusz@nbaa.org Email: sponsorship@nbaa.org
Maureen Cameron, CEM R.EG|STRATION

Tel: (202) 783-9453 VlSh§| Patel

Mobile: (202) 203-0609 Mobile: (202) 302-5819
Email: mcameron@nbaa.org Email:registration@nbaa.org

Sacha Carey, CEM
Mobile: (202) 415-1297

Email: scarey@nbaa.org

AIRCRAFT DISPLAY EXHIBITS
Joe Hart, CEM

Tel: (202) 783-9456

Mobile: (202) 415-1219

Email: jhart@nbaa.org

GENERAL INFORMATION
exhibits@nbaa.org

SPONSORSHIPS & ADVERTISING
Chereé Buckson

Tel: (202) 381-6311
Email:sponsorship@nbaa.org

Carly Heideger
973-570-6172
Email:sponsorship@nbaa.org



NBAA OFFICIAL SERVICE
PARTNERS

OFFICIAL SERVICE PARTNER LOGO
Exhibitors should look for the official service
partner logo to ensure they are working with
show-approved service partners.

OFFICIAL
= NBAABACE.

SERVICE PARTNER

GENERAL CONTRACTOR -

FREEMAN

Carpet, Furniture & Accessories, Graphics,
Labor & Material Handling

(888) 508-5054

www.freemanonline.com

DETAILING

AEM LOGISTICS

Tyler Harper
317-850-6564
tharper@aemlogistics.com

GPUs / AIR CONDITIONING /AIRCRAFT
DISPLAY

AEM INTERNATIONAL

Ulrich Koch

514-695-1331
ukoch@aeminternational.com
www.aeminternational.com

LEAD RETRIEVAL
CompuSystems
866-600-5323
exhibitor-support@csireg.com

FLOOR PLAN & COMPANY PROFILE
UPGRADES

MAP YOUR SHOW

Tony Kruessel

513-527-8894
tkruessel@MapYourShow.com




